
 

 

VOLTA RIVER AUTHORITY 
TENDER FOR THE SUPPLY OF DOORS FOR 
DESALINATION PLANT AND CIRCULATING 

WATER PUMP BUILDINGS 

NATIONAL COMPETITIVE TENDERING (NCT) 

The Volta River Authority (VRA) of the Republic of Ghana invites sealed Tenders for 
contract for the supply of the under-listed items. 
  

 
 

ITEM 
NO. IFT  NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

TENDER 
SALE 
PRICE 

TENDER 
SECURITY 

1 
 
VRA/3011301240  
 

 
Doors for Desalination 
Plant and Circulating 
Water Pump Buildings    
 

 
GH¢50.00 
 

GH¢1,000.00 

 
1. Detailed specifications and quantities for the item are provided in the Tendering 

documents. 
 
2. Tendering will be conducted through the National Competitive Tendering (NCT) 

procedures specified in the Public Procurement Act, 2003 (Act 663) of the Republic of 
Ghana. 

 
3. Tendering is open to Domestic Suppliers, i.e. private, public or government-owned legal 

entities registered in Ghana, with Ghanaians as majority shareholders. 

4. A complete set of Tender documents may be inspected at the PROCUREMENT 
DEPARTMENT, VOLTA RIVER AUTHORITY, TEMA between 8:30 am to 3:00 pm, 
each working day from Thursday, November 7, 2013 – Tuesday, December 10, 
2013. 

5. Tenders would be on sale each working day from   Thursday November 7, 2013 to 
the close of Tender submission as indicated in item number 9 below. 
 

6. Tender documents in English may be purchased from the PROCUREMENT 
DEPARTMENT, VOLTA RIVER AUTHORITY, LOCATED APPROXIMATELY 2 
KILOMETERS OFF TEMA MOTORWAY ROUNDABOUT TO AFLAO ROAD, 
(OPPOSITE THE TEMA STEEL WORKS).  The method of payment will be by Cash or 
by Certified Cheque issued in the name of the Volta River Authority.  

 
 



7. Tenderers shall quote for all items. Partial quotes will be rejected. 
 

8. Completed Tenders must be addressed to: 
 
THE DIRECTOR, 
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT, 
VOLTA RIVER AUTHORITY, 
P. O. BOX MB 77,  
ACCRA 

 

and delivered to the OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT, 
VOLTA RIVER AUTHORITY, LOCATED 2 KILOMETERS OFF TEMA MOTORWAY 
ROUNDABOUT TO AFLAO ROAD, (OPPOSITE THE TEMA STEEL WORKS) before 
10:00 AM on Tuesday, December 10, 2013. 
 
Interested Tenderers may also obtain information from the address above and on:  

Telephone No.:  233-028-9546758, Fax:  233-303-303329/308893. 
 

9. Tenderers representatives may, if they so wish, be present at the public opening to be 
held at the Conference room (Room # 002) of the Procurement Department, Tema, 
immediately after the close of Tender on Tuesday, December 10, 2013.   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


